Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Ingredients

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen Contains
Allergen May Contain
GMO Status
Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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VMIXLOL1C

MIXED LOLLIES  1KG .

(10x1KG)

931126622034
19311266220346

Il“l $3IT101 aIXIW

365 days (at time of packing)

Party Mix [Glucose Syrup (from Wheat & Corn), Sugar, Thickener(1401) (From
Wheat),Water, Gelatine, Food Acid (330), Fruit Juice Concentrate, Colours (163,
Spirulina, 160c, 100, 150d), Glazing Agent (Vegetable Qil, 903), Flavours], Jelly Beans
Assorted (Glucose (Wheat), Sugar, Starch (Wheat), Invert Sugar, Acidity Regulators (331,
330), Flavours, Colours (102,110,122,123,133), Glazing Agent (904), Vegetable Qil),
Jersey Caramels (Icing Sugar Mixture (Wheat), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Wheat Flour,
Vegetable Oil, Whey Powder (Milk), Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Gelatine, Lecithin
(Soy) Flavour, Salt), Bananas (Sugar, Wheat Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Gelatine,
Starch (Maize), Flavour, Colour (102)),Licorice Allsorts (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Molasses,
Wheat Glucose Syrup (contains Sulphites), Invert Sugar Syrup, Coconut Oil, Wheat
Starch, Coconut, Gelatine,Humectant (422), Colours (150d,110, 122, 100, 133),
Licorice(0.5%), Emulsifier (471), Aniseed Oil, Preservative (202), Salt, Flavour).

Packed in Australia
] from at least 50%

Australian ingredients

Soy, Gluten, Milk, Sulphites
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sesame, Lupin

Not Modified
Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperatur 0-15° celsius

Effective for Product packed from 25/05/2021 VMIXLOL1C
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A mixture of various lollies

Appearance

Flavour Typical of varieties, free from any objectionable flavours
Texture Soft

Odour Typical of varieties, free from any objectionable odours
Moisture Not Applicable

Warning Statement

Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count Not Applicable

Yeasts Moulds Not Applicable

Coliforms Not Applicable
E.Coli <10 cfu/g
Salmonella Not detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 20
Av per Serve Av per 100g

Energy 740 | 1480
Protein 1 g 2.0 g
Fat 0.7 g 13 4
- Saturated Fat 0.5 g 1.0 g
Carbohydrates 41.7 g 834 g
- Sugars 26.7 g 53.3 g
Sodium 22 mg 44 mg
Dietary Fibre g g

Effective for Product packed from 25/05/2021

VMIXLOL1C
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Effective for Product packed from 25/05/2021 VMIXLOL1C



